
VERMONT
TOWN MEETING

COLORING and ACTIVITY
BOOK

A Publication of The Vermont Secretary of State and Vermont Votes for Kids
* Illustrated By Sandra Markowitz, Katie Murray and Annalise Whitcomb





1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



Town Meeting Word      
 Search  
 

 
 

 
     

V G G Y U S 
N O E C C K 
A A T H R H 
Y Q O E G A 
T O L L A B 
L C T O W N 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                WORD LIST: 
 

 
      BALLOT CLERK NAY 
      SCHOOL TOWN VOTE 
      YEA   
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On Town Meeting day people 
vote to buy a new fire truck. 
Connect the dots to see the 
truck the town wants to buy. 
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FILL IN THE BLANKS 
 

Fill in the letters that are missing from these town 
meeting words. 

 
 
  1. __ OW __          HA__ __   
 
 

2. S __ H O  __  __     
 
 
 

3. L __ N C __ 
 
   

4. V __ T __ 
 
    
   5.  C L __ R K    
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             MODERATOR MAZE! 
 

Help the moderator find his way on the 
back roads to town meeting. 

 
 

 START 

    END  
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Voting on Town Meeting Day is about 
making choices. Use the ballots to vote for 
your favorite fruits and animals!  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

                  BALLOT 
 
                         Cat 
 
 
                              Dog                 
                                 
                              Lizard            
 
                               Fish 
 
          
                                Bird   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
                                     

                BALLOT 
 
                       Orange           

                  
                             Apple              
 
                       Watermelon        
 

                       Pear 
 
                             Banana  
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FOOTLOOSE!!  All types of people come to 
the polls to vote on Election Day! Four very 
different voters have left their shoes under the 
voting booths. Can you draw lines and match 
the shoes to their rightful owners? 
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